	Name
	Directorate
	Contact Information

	Ella Mae Herrera
	Policy & Administration, Asset Management Division
	eherrera@usbr.gov
303-445-2719

	Sita Egan
	Policy & Administration, Asset Management Division
	ssegan@usbr.gov
303-445-2767

	ReubenVidaurrazaga
	Policy & Administration, Asset Management Division
	rvidaurrazaga@usbr.gov
303-445-2786

	Samuel (Jim) Keiffer
	Management Services Office, Acquisition and Administration Division
	skeiffer@usbr.gov
303-445-2044

	David Garcia
	Management Services Office, Acquisition and Administration Division
	dmgarcia@usbr.gov
303-445-2404

	[bookmark: _GoBack]Christine Reyes
	Management Services Office, Acquisition and Administration Division
	creyes@usbr.gov
303-445-2041

	Mike Fitch
	Management Services Office, Acquisition and Administration Division
	mafitch@usbr.gov
303-445-2096

	Gary Anderson
	Security, Safety, and Law Enforcement
Program and Emergency Management Office
	ganderson@usbr.gov
303-445-2891

	Cory Stokesberry
	Pacific Northwest (PN) Region
	cstokesberry@usbr.gov
208-378-5120

	Carol Skubiszewski
	Mid Pacific (MP) Region
	cskubiszewski@usbr.gov
916-978-5154

	Patsy Shank
	Mid Pacific (MP) Region
	pshank@usbr.gov
916-978-5157

	Larry Welch
	Mid Pacific (MP) Region
	lrwelch@usbr.gov
916-978-5156

	Lance Marbut
	Lower Colorado (LC) Region
	lmarbut@usbr.gov
702-293-8445

	Rob Crotteau
	Lower Colorado (LC) Region

	rcrotteau@usbr.gov
702-293-8251

	Raymond Madsen
	Upper Colorado (UC) Region

	rmadsen@usbr.gov
801-524-3662

	Shellie Nall
	Upper Colorado (UC) Region

	snall@usbr.gov
801-524-3655

	Gene Schwartz
	Great Plains (GP) Region

	eschwartz@usbr.gov
406-247-7814
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